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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 ADAMUS, AUSTIN               4A_Martensville          12.70Q
  2 ANDERSEN, ELI                Venture Heights          13.40
  3 GRIFFITH, GRAYSON            3A_Delisle               13.60
  4 LETKEMAN, ZAYNE              1A_Hepburn               13.80
  5 KROEKER8, OWEN               Valley Manor School      14.00
  6 SANCHEZ, ISAIAH              1A_Blaine Lake           14.90
  7 YUNGMANN, JOEL               Lake Vista School        15.00
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 ROBERTSON, LANE              4A_Martensville          13.80Q
  2 SWANSON8, ZACHERY            Valley Manor School      13.90
  3 SIMS, BECKET                 Lake Vista School        14.70
  4 WOYTIUK, KYLAN               Venture Heights          15.30
  5 GIBSON8, ODEN                Valley Manor School      15.40
  6 BOND8, COOPER                2A_Langham               17.60
 -- KLEIN, NATHAN                3A_Waldheim                DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 HAMILTON, LOGAN              4A_Martensville          11.60Q
  2 ROSS, HUNTER                 3A_Delisle               11.61q
  3 MCKENZIE, TRISTEN            1A_Hepburn               12.10q
  4 MASON, EASTON                2A_ Asquith              12.40q
  5 BOOTH, KOBY                  2A_Langham               12.41q
  6 STROHAN, BRAYDON             1A_Hepburn               15.20
 -- HACKETT, KAYDEN              3A_Waldheim                DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 RICE, TREVOR                 2A_ Asquith              13.10Q
  2 FRIESEN8, CODY               2A_Langham               13.90
  3 KINAR, BRADY                 3A_Delisle               14.10
  4 WOTHERSPOON, REID            Venture Heights          14.90
  5 CHMIL (8), TYLER             1A_Blaine Lake           15.40
 -- PAWLIW, RILEY                Lake Vista School          DNS

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 HAMILTON, LOGAN              4A_Martensville          11.60Q  3
  2 ADAMUS, AUSTIN               4A_Martensville          12.70Q  1
  3 RICE, TREVOR                 2A_ Asquith              13.10Q  4
  4 ROBERTSON, LANE              4A_Martensville          13.80Q  2
  5 ROSS, HUNTER                 3A_Delisle               11.61q  3
  6 MCKENZIE, TRISTEN            1A_Hepburn               12.10q  3
  7 MASON, EASTON                2A_ Asquith              12.40q  3
  8 BOOTH, KOBY                  2A_Langham               12.41q  3
  9 ANDERSEN, ELI                Venture Heights          13.40   1
 10 GRIFFITH, GRAYSON            3A_Delisle               13.60   1
 11 LETKEMAN, ZAYNE              1A_Hepburn               13.80   1
 12 FRIESEN8, CODY               2A_Langham               13.90   4
 12 SWANSON8, ZACHERY            Valley Manor School      13.90   2
 14 KROEKER8, OWEN               Valley Manor School      14.00   1
 15 KINAR, BRADY                 3A_Delisle               14.10   4
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 16 SIMS, BECKET                 Lake Vista School        14.70   2
 17 WOTHERSPOON, REID            Venture Heights          14.90   4
 17 SANCHEZ, ISAIAH              1A_Blaine Lake           14.90   1
 19 YUNGMANN, JOEL               Lake Vista School        15.00   1
 20 STROHAN, BRAYDON             1A_Hepburn               15.20   3
 21 WOYTIUK, KYLAN               Venture Heights          15.30   2
 22 GIBSON8, ODEN                Valley Manor School      15.40   2
 22 CHMIL (8), TYLER             1A_Blaine Lake           15.40   4
 24 BOND8, COOPER                2A_Langham               17.60   2
 -- HACKETT, KAYDEN              3A_Waldheim                DNS   3
 -- KLEIN, NATHAN                3A_Waldheim                DNS   2
 -- PAWLIW, RILEY                Lake Vista School          DNS   4


